Update November 15, 2021

Total Received by County
Committed to Partner Agencies

Approved/Paid to Agencies
Awarded/Used by Agencies
Award Date to County

Program End
% through

Expected Use of all above Funds

MHDC ERA1 database figures
State
in Greene Cty

ERA1
8,765,982.70
8,728,054.31

99.57%
7,146,941.57
81.53%
6,498,477.62
74.13%

1/21/2021
9/30/2022
47.16%

1/31/2022

87,057,747.00

1,081,498.00

ERA2
2,774,444.76
2,762,305.69

99.56%
1,022,030.03
36.84%
279,924.17
10.09%

5/10/2021
9/30/2025

11.35%
4/30/2022

26.90%
10.09%

https://www.mohousingresources.com/safhr-program-dashboard

US 11/8/2021
https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard

50.8%



